DOCUMENT ID NO. 102677114

Attorney Docket No. 1802.01

COVER SHEET FOR RECORDATION OF PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Fransmitted	l herewith	is the assignment of a patent application of:
nventor:	СНЕ	EONG SOO SEO ET AL.
Titled:	THREE-DIMENSIONAL DISPLAY USING VARIABLE FOCUSING LENS	
	- -	
1. Conveying Party:		SEO, CHEONG SOO; KIM, DONG WOO; CHO, GYOUNG IL;
		BOYD, JAMES GREENEUP AND BAEK, SANG HYUNE
2. Receiving Party:		ANGSTROM INC.
	_	Gwonseong-gu, Maesanro 3-ga, 128-1, Suwon, Republic of Korea
		STEREO DISPLAY INC.
		2751 E. Chapman Ave., Suite 109, Fullerton, CA 92831, U.S.A.
3. Nature o	f Convey	ance: Assignment
Evecutio	n Date: F	ebruary 13, 2004
4. Total Nu	umber of	Pages in the Attached Conveyance Document Including any Attachments: 2
5. Applicat	ion Numb	per(s) or patent number(s): 10/778,281
	. D	Contating: DAPK & SUTTON LLP
6. Domest	nc Kepres	entative: PARK & SUTTON LLP 3255 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1110, Los Angeles, CA 90010
		Patent Applications or Patents Identified: 1
		Paterit Applications of Fatorito Issues
Also enclos		
rV1	an Assim	nment of the invention to ANGSTROM INC. & STEREO DISPLAY INC.
[^]	A fee of (40.00 for the Recordation of the Assignment – as calculated below.
[]	W 100 01 4	
	Assi	gnment Recordation X1 \$40.00 small entity
	FEE	TOTAL \$40.00 PAID

A check in the amount of \$40.00 was paid at the time of the design filing. However, the Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge payment of any additional fees associated with this communication, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 16-0310.

The undersigned declares that to the best of my knowledge and belief, the information contained on the cover sheet is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and any copy submitted is a true copy of the original document.

CUSTOMER NO. 29338

PARK & SUTTON LLP 3255 WILSHIRE BLVD., SUITE 1110 LOS ANGELES, CA 90010

(TEL) 213-389-3777

Registration No. 37,904

Clients\1802clnt.C-S\1802.01\1802AssignCover01.doc

PATENT REEL: 015090 FRAME: 0564

Date:

Attorney Docket No. 1802.01

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CHEONG SOO SEO, DONG WOO GIM, GYOUNG IL CHO, JAMES GREENEUP BOYD, and SANG HYUNE BAEK (hereafter, together with any successors, legal representatives or assigns thereof, called "Assignor"), invented certain new and useful improvements disclosed in an application for United States Letters Patent titled "THREE-DIMENSIONAL DISPLAY USING VARIABLE FOCUSING LENS" executed on even date herewith.

AND WHEREAS, ANGSTROM INC., with its principal location at Gwonseon-gu, Maesanro 3-ga, 128-1 Suwon, Republic of Korea, and STEREO DISPLAY INC., with its principal location at 2751 E. Chapman Ave., Suite# 109, Fullerton, CA 92831, U.S.A. (hereafter, together with any successors, legal representatives or assigns thereof, called "Assignees"), want to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements and application:

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignors have sold, assigned, transferred and set over, and do hereby sell, assign, transfer and set over to Assignees the entire right, title and interest in and to said improvements, and said application and all divisions, substitutions, continuations and continuations-in-part thereof, and all United States Letters Patents (and all other patents) which may be granted thereon and all reissues and extensions thereof, and all priority rights under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property for every member country, and all applications for patents (including related rights such as utility-model registrations, inventor's certificates, and the like) heretofore or hereafter filed for said improvements in any foreign countries, and all patents (including all extensions, renewals and reissues thereof) granted for said improvements in any foreign countries; and Assignors hereby authorize and request the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, and any officials of foreign countries whose duty is to issue patents on applications as aforesaid, to issue all patents for said improvements to Assignees in accordance with the terms of this assignment;

AND ASSIGNORS HEREBY covenant that Assignors have full right to convey the entire interest herein assigned, and that Assignors have not executed, and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith;

PATENT REEL: 015090 FRAME: 0565 Attorney Docket No. 1602.01

AND ASSIGNORS HEREBY further covenant and agree that Assignors will communicate to Assignoes any facus known to us respecting said improvements, and testify in any

legal proceeding, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, continuations-inpart, substitute and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths and generally do everything possible to aid Assignees to obtain and enforce proper patent protection for said improvements in all countries.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF,	ASSIGNORS hereunto set our hands this day of
7=62004.	
	of the hearth
	Signature:Cheong Soo Seo
	C. Hooring
·	Signature:
	Dong Woo Qim
	A second
	Signature:
	Gyoung II Cho
	h A Brok
	Signature: James Greenup Boyd
	James Mary
	Signature:
	Sang Hyune Back
	The state of the s
STATE OF	
— • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •) \$6.
COUNTY OF	Dublin for the
·	, 2004, before the undersigned, a Notary Public for the
Un foresaid, person	
State and County and JAMES GRE	ENUP BOYD, and SANG HYUNE BARK, known to me or sectory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to
proved to me on the basis of satisf	ENUP BOYD, and SANG HYDRE BALLEY is subscribed to factory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to window that he/she executed the same.
the above assignment, and acknow	7100
****	(Notary Public)

PATENT REEL: 015090 FRAME: 0566